
32
49
81

32
50
31

32
50
81

32
51
23

675587

675637

675687

675729

W
AR
RI
ST
ON
 D
RI
VE

W
ARRISTON AVENUE

22
20

24

23

37

31

4

32

20

47

38

38
45

21

Sub

30

47

59

Sta

21

El

22

35

2

50

49

18

9

29

7

3

12

1

36

11

5

C O P Y R I G H T   O F   D E S I G N   &   D R A W I N G   R E S E R V E D
UNAUTHORISED COPYING, DISTRIBUTION OR RECEIPT OF THIS DRAWING WITHOUT THE EXPRESS 

WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE ORIGINATOR MAY REPRESENT A COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT.

Title

Project

Client

Drawn By.

Drawing No
Date

Scale 1 : 1250 @ A4

50 Warrison Drive - Private Driveway

Site Location Plan

Mr Steven Rowan
A_PL_001

24/11/2023

AP

Produced on 22 November 2023 from the Ordnance Survey National Geographic Database and incorporating surveyed 
revision available at this date. This map shows the area bounded by 324981 675587,325123 675587,325123 
675729,324981 675729,324981 675587. Crown copyright and database rights 2023 OS 100054135. Supplied by 
copla ltd trading as UKPlanningMaps.com a licensed Ordnance Survey partner (OS 100054135). Data licence expires 
22 November 2024. Unique plan reference: v2e//1029396/1387899

0 10 20 5030


	A_PL_001 - Site Location Plan
	A_PL_002 - Plans as Existing and Proposed



